STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 6002 BUS: 20-981
Run ID: MAJ. 003
Run Description: TO M A JONES EL
Stop Time Stop Location
06:47 AM METRO BASE
06:56 AM JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD SW,30310 & ROSE CIR SW,30310
06:58 AM EVANS ST SW,30310 & OGLETHORPE AVE SW,30310
07:01 AM 897 BEECHER ST SW,30310
07:03 AM AZALIA ST SW,30310 & BEECHER ST SW,30310
07:05 AM AZALIA ST SW,30310 & OGLETHORPE AVE SW,30310
07:07 AM LAWTON ST SW,30310 & OGLETHORPE AVE SW,30310
07:10 AM PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & HOWELL PL SW,30310
07:14 AM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY
Run ID: MAJ. 103
Run Description: FROM M A JONES EL
Stop Time Stop Location
02:02 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE
02:02 PM METRO BASE
02:15 PM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY
02:39 PM PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & HOWELL PL SW,30310
02:42 PM LAWTON ST SW,30310 & OGLETHORPE AVE SW,30310
02:44 PM AZALIA ST SW,30310 & OGLETHORPE AVE SW,30310
02:47 PM AZALIA ST SW,30310 & BEECHER ST SW,30310
02:48 PM 897 BEECHER ST SW,30310
02:51 PM EVANS ST SW,30310 & OGLETHORPE AVE SW,30310
02:55 PM JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD SW,30310 & ROSE CIR SW,30310

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:6003 BUS: 2410

Run ID:
Run Description:

MAJ. 001
TO M A JONES EL

Stop Time Stop Location

06:00 AM METRO BASE

06:56 AM HOLDERNESS ST SW,30310 & OGLETHORPE AVE SW,30310
06:58 AM HOLDERNESS ST SW,30310 & EGGLESTON ST SW,30310
07:00 AM LANGHORN ST SW,30310 & OAK ST SW,30310

07:02 AM MUSE ST SW,30310 & OAK ST SW,30310

07:04 AM LANGHORN ST SW,30310 & LUCILE AVE SW,30310

07:07 AM LUCILE AVE SW,30310 & ATWOOD ST SW,30310

07:10 AM HOLDERNESS ST SW,30310 & LUCILE AVE SW,30310
07:14 AM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: MAJ. 101

Run Description:

FROM M A JONES EL

Stop Time Stop Location

01:32 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

01:32 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

02:39 PM HOLDERNESS ST SW,30310 & LUCILE AVE SW,30310

02:40 PM LUCILE AVE SW,30310 & ATWOOD ST SW,30310

02:42 PM HOPKINS ST SW,30310 & LUCILE AVE SW,30310

02:44 PM LANGHORN ST SW,30310 & OAK ST SW,30310

02:45 PM 545 LANGHORN ST SW,30310 (BEFORE APT BUILDING)
02:47 PM HOLDERNESS ST SW,30310 & EGGLESTON ST SW,30310
02:49 PM HOLDERNESS ST SW,30310 & OGLETHORPE AVE SW,30310
02:54 PM (JOHN H HARLAND BOYS & GIRLS CLUB) 434 PEEPLES ST SW, 30310

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 6009 BUS: 19-939

Run ID:
Run Description:

MAJ. 002
TO M A JONES EL

Stop Time Stop Location

06:27 AM METRO BASE

06:59 AM 600 GREENSFERRY AVE SW (@ CASTLEBERRY APTS)

07:01 AM 369 MCDANIEL ST SW (@ CASTLEBERRY APTS)

07:07 AM LARKIN PL SW,30313 & LARKIN ST SW,30314 (ARTIST SQUARE APT)

07:12 AM 669 ATLANTA STUDENT MOVEMENT BLVD @ ASHLEY SCHOLARS LDG APTS
07:14 AM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: MAJ. 102

Run Description:

FROM M A JONES EL

Stop Time Stop Location

01:32 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

01:32 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

02:40 PM 600 GREENSFERRY AVE SW (@ CASTLEBERRY APTS)

02:44 PM 369 MCDANIEL ST SW (@ CASTLEBERRY APTS)

02:47 PM LARKIN PL SW,30313 & LARKIN ST SW,30314 (ARTIST SQUARE APT)

02:49 PM 669 ATLANTA STUDENT MOVEMENT BLVD @ ASHLEY SCHOLARS LDG APTS

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:6010 BUS: 21-014

Run ID:
Run Description:

MAJ. 004
TO M A JONES EL

Stop Time Stop Location

06:08 AM METRO BASE

06:49 AM JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD SW, 30314 & DRUMMOND ST SW, 30314
06:51 AM OLLIE ST NW & WESTMOOR ST NW

06:53 AM MAYSON TURNER RD NW & ASHBY CIR NW (MARIE AVE NW)
07:00 AM MAYSON TURNER RD NW,30314 & MICHIGAN AVE NW,30314
07:06 AM OLLIE ST NW & LENA ST NW (@ WASHINGTON PARK)

07:07 AM HUNTER PL NW,30314 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR NW,30314
07:14 AM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: MAJ. 104

Run Description:

FROM M A JONES EL

Stop Time Stop Location

01:16 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: WASHINGTON HIGH

01:32 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

02:35 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

02:38 PM JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD SW, 30314 & DRUMMOND ST SW, 30314
02:39 PM MAYSON TURNER RD NW,30314 & MICHIGAN AVE NW,30314
02:49 PM M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY PART B

02:57 PM MAYSON TURNER RD NW & ASHBY CIR NW (MARIE AVE NW)
03:00 PM OLLIE ST NW & WESTMOOR ST NW

03:01 PM OLLIE ST NW & LENA ST NW (@ WASHINGTON PARK)

03:03 PM HUNTER PL NW,30314 & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR NW,30314

Page



